ipinfusion.com
Open SD-Edge
DANOS-Vyatta edition 2009
Data Sheet
1.0  Overview
Digital transformation and accelerated cloud
adoption are driving changes to the WAN edge
infrastructure. The Open SD-Edge platform gives

ipinfusion.com
OPEN SD-EDGE SOLUTION
3.0  Solution Ordering Guide
3.1  Platforms Supported per SKU
S.
NO.
VENDOR
PLATFORM
CHIPSET
SPEED/
INTERFACE
CPU
DVE-
vSDE
DVE-
bSDE
DVE-
uSDE
1
Silicom uCPE
Extra Small
Marvell
88E6190X
4x1GbE,
2x1GbE (POE+), 2xSFP
C3558, 4 cores, Base
Freq. 2.2GHz, 8MB,
TDP 16W
N Y Y
2
Silicom uCPE
Small
Broadcom®
Hurricane2
BCM56160
10x 1GbE RJ45,
4x SFP+,
4 of 1GbE supports POE+
Intel® XeonTM D-1517
8Cores, 16 threads Base
Freq. 2.1GHz, 14MB
Cache, TDP 45W
N Y Y
3
Silicom uCPE
Medium
Broadcom®
Hurricane2
BCM56160
10x 1GbE RJ45,
4x SFP+,
4 of 1GbE supports POE+
Intel® XeonTM D-1541
8Cores, 16 threads Base
Freq. 2.1GHz, 14MB
Cache, TDP 45W
N Y Y
4
Silicom uCPE
Large
Broadcom®
Hurricane3
BCM56172
32x 1GE RJ45,
8x SFP+,
32 of 32 supports (POE+)
Intel® XeonTM D-1577
16 Cores, 32 threads
Base Freq. 1.3GHz,
24MB Cache, TDP 45W
N Y Y
Verifications of the VNF enabled images have been done on –
•	 VMWare ESXi - Intel® Xeon® Gold 6242R CPU @ 3.10GHz